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Commercial Template
Item Description Unit Total
Quantity | Price Price | Wording
(UsD) | (usb)
—Hardware Components
—Implementation (Installation & Configuration)
Phasel | Supply & Install | —Software for 3 years
—Warranty (Support and Maintenance, Spare
Parts & Replacements for a period of one year)
Support & Maintenance Firet Vaar
after Warranty
for 2 years Second Year
Third year (Support & Maintenance including software)
Sub Total
VAT
Grand Total
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PaloAlto Project Timesheet:

Phase 1 - Hardware Delivery (Weeks 1-17)

Phase 2 - Installation & Racking (Weeks 18-19)

Phase 3 — PA Configuration Phase (Weeks 20-27)

Phase 4 - Integration with OGERO Cloud (Weeks 28-38)

Phase 5 - Project Closing (Weeks 39)

Total Duration: ~39 weeks (=9 months)
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Palo Alto NGFW Tech Refresh

PA 5440 - Bill of Materials

Item &) . Part#

" Description

PALO ALTO COMPONENTS

PA 5440
1 PAN-PA-5440-AC Palo Alto Networks PA-5440 with redundant AC power supplies 2
Transceivers
2 PAN-SFP-SX SFP form factor, SX 1Gb optical transceiver, 550m reach on OM2 2
MMF, duplex LC, IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX compliant
3 PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR SFP+ form factor, SR 10Gb optical transceiver, short reach 300m, OM3 18
MMF, duplex LC, IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR compliant
4 PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 form factor, 100Gb SR4 optical transceiver, short reach 100m 4
OM4 (70m OM3), 8/12 strand MPO, MMF, IEEE 802.3ba 100GBASE-
SR4 compliant
5 PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ form factor, 40Gb SR4 optical transceiver, short reach 100m 4
OM3, 8/12 strand MPO connector, IEEE 802.3ba 40GBASE-SR4
compliant
Threat Prevention Subscription - 3 YRS
6 PAN-PA-5440-TP-3YR-HA2 PA-5440, Threat prevention subscription, for one (1) device in an HA 2
pair, 3 years (36 months) term.
Premium Support - 3 YRS
7 PAN-SVC-BKLN-5440-3YR Partner enabled premium support 3-year term, PA-5440 2
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Professional Services
1 Installation, setup and advanced configuration charges for items listed 1
above
2 Technical Support for a period of three (3) years 1

Coverage: 24 x 7




